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RADGJAFARMIDSTOD
LANDBUNABARINS

Hoépur 1

Hoépur 2

Hépur 3

Hoépur 4
Hopur 5
Hopur 6
Hoépur 7

Hopur 8

Hoépur 9

Fjéroungsmaét Vesturlands -Borgarnesi

Hollarodun a yfirlitssyningu hryssna 30. juni 2017 kl. 13:00-15:00

4v hryssur

Faedingarnumer
1S2013235713
1S2013245002
1S2013235813

152013236672
152013255570

152013235846
1S2013201047

5v hryssur

Faedingarnimer
1S2012257653
152012236488
152012255110

152012238377
152012235761
152012236578

1S2012258153
152012255351
152012235606

152012235846
1S2012235940
152012258161

152012201048
1S2012237490
1S2012255115

6v hryssur

Faedingarnimer
1S2011255570
1S2011235587
1S2011255414

Nafn
Embla
Selja
bperna

Vidja
Frelsun

Bifrost
Krus

Nafn
Gola
Freyja
Tra

Eva Rds
fsing
Fjdla

Horn
Flikka
Ua

Buna
Heidrun
Elding

Fjola
Lukkudis
isey

Nafn
Ogn
Flaesa
Glja

Uppruni
Oddsstodum |
Fremri-Gufudal
Skaney

Borgarnesi
Bessastodum

Skrud
Skipaskaga

Uppruni
Stéra-Vatnsskardi
Hjardarholti
Leekjamati

Vatni
Krossi
Eskiholti Il

Hofi 4 Ho6fdastrond
Hofdabakka
Efri-Hrepp

Skrud
Hellubae
pufum

Skipaskaga
Bergi
Laekjamoti

Uppruni
Bessastodum
Hesti
Grafarkoti

Adaleinkunn
7,68
7,69
7,84

8,01
8,03

8,04
8,28

Adaleinkunn
7,95
7,99
8,06

8,09
8,09
8,11

8,14
8,18
8,23

8,20
8,21
8,26

8,24
8,27
8,51

Adaleinkunn
7,97
8,13
8,16

Synandi

Bjarki Pér Gunnarsson
Styrmir Seemundsson
Haukur Bjarnason

Agnar bér Magnusson
Jéhann Birgir Magnusson

Bjorn Haukur Einarsson
Daniel Jonsson

Synandi

Sara Rut Heimisdottir
Axel Orn Asbergsson
isélfur Lindal Périsson

Agnar bér Magnusson
Bjorn Haukur Einarsson
Hlynur Gudmundsson

Barbara Wenzl|
Helga Una Bjornsdottir
Daniel Jonsson

Bjorn Haukur Einarsson
Olil Amble
Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth

Daniel Jonsson
Vidar Ingdlfsson
isolfur Lindal bérisson

Synandi

Jéhann Birgir Magnusson
Agnar bPér Magnusson
Pérarinn Eymundsson



Hoépur 10

Hoépur 11

Hoépur 12

Hoépur 13

Hoépur 14

152011236132
152011256955

152011257800
152011257651

Buska
Pyrnirds

Kolbrin
Kylja

7v og eldri hryssur

Fedingarnumer
1S2009257663
1S2010237336
1S2010256253

152009238251
1S2008258160
152009258591

1S2010257002
152010287467

Nafn
Molda
Hafdis
Séta

Tromma
Kvedja
Kjalvor

Aris
Alfran

Bjarnastodum
Skagastrond

Varmalaek
Stdra-Vatnsskardi

Uppruni
ibisholi
Bergi
Steinnesi

Skogskoti
Pufum
Kalfsstodum

Saudarkroki
Egilsstadakoti

8,19
8,30

8,21
8,36

Adaleinkunn
8,11
8,11
8,21

8,22
8,32
8,40

8,47
8,70

Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson
Daniel Jonsson

pérarinn Eymundsson
Hans bér Hilmarsson

Synandi

Elisabeth Jansen

Vidar Ingodlfsson

Magnus Bragi Magnusson

Sigvaldi Larus Gudmundsson
Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth
Eyrdn Yr Palsdéttir

Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Helga Una Bjoérnsdéttir



